

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 982/2010

Sunil Kumar Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 992/2010

Anil Kumar Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P.P. And Anr.

----Respondents

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1360/2010

Ghasi Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahesh Gupta, Advocate Mr. Rahul Yaduvanshi, Advocate for Ms. Alankrita Sharma, Advocate Mr. Parth Sharma, Advocate for Mr. Sudhir Jain, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Meena, Public Prosecutor Mr. T.C. Sharma, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

14/07/2023

There is a request for an adjournment on behalf of the arguing counsel-Senior Advocate Mr. Kamalakar Sharma who is busy in another Court.

List on 10.08.2023.



[CRLMP-982/2010]

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

Ashish Kumar /52-54