

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 982/2010

Sunil Kumar Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 992/2010

Anil Kumar Garg

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through P.p. And Anr.

----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1360/2010

Ghasi Lal

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mahesh Gupta

For Respondent(s) : Mr. S.K. Mahla, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

10/08/2023

पत्रावली दिनांक 11.09.2023 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अन्तरिम आदेश यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा ।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J