

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 982/2010

Sunil Kumar Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan And Anr.
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 992/2010

Anil Kumar Garg
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan Through P.p. And Anr.
-----Respondent

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1360/2010

Ghasi Lal
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan And Anr
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sudhir Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Laxman Meena, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

08/04/2024

List the matters on 31.05.2024, as prayed.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J